TEL. 800-433-526371 REDUCE MAINTENANCE COSTS
EZ-View® Flow Meters
In-Line Test Kits
•Simultaneously monitors in-line
flow & pressure
•Compact & self-contained
•Mounts in any position
•Easily carried in tool kit

REPEATABILITY: ±1%
DIMENSIONS:
Ordering Information
PVC CONTROL VALVE
TEMPERATURE V. OPERATING PRESSURE
210
180
150
120
90
60
30
50 70 90 110 130 150 170 190 210
W
O
R
K
IN
G
 P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 (P
S
I)
TEMPERATURE ∞F
EZ-View with
Polysulfone body
EZ-View with
Radel® R body
0.5 -   4
1.0 -   7
1.0 - 10
1.0 - 16
3.0 - 18
4.0 - 28
0.5 -   4
2.0 -   7
2.0 - 10
2.0 - 16
4.0 - 18
4.0 - 28
3 -   13
2 -   26
5 -   40
5 -   60
10 - 70
20 -100
3 -   16
4 -   26
5 -   35
5 -   60
15 - 65
20 -100
H623-104
H623-107